Page 1 of 3
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 12.13.22
PRODUCT FEATURES
•	Up to 75% energy saving compared to legacy equivalent lamps
•	Can be used in base-up or base-down position
•	Rated for open and enclosed fixtures
•	Large metal heatsink for optimal heat dissipation

KT-LEDXXA21- O -E26-8XX
REPLACEMENT LAMP
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NUMBER PACK QTY. EASY CODE UPC
KT-LED14A21-O-E26-827 24 pcs MKD-50 843654122700
KT-LED14A21-O-E26-830 24 pcs LTE-35 843654122717
KT-LED14A21-O-E26-840 24 pcs XEF-64 843654122724
KT-LED14A21-O-E26-850 24 pcs XOI-75 843654122731
KT-LED20A21-O-E26-827 24 pcs GAU-17 843654122748
KT-LED20A21-O-E26-830 24 pcs SXF-69 843654122755
KT-LED20A21-O-E26-840 24 pcs OPF-90 843654122762
KT-LED20A21-O-E26-850 24 pcs XJH-40 843654122779
KT-LED20A21-O-E26-827-DIM 24 pcs CLA-73 843654122786
KT-LED20A21-O-E26-830-DIM 24 pcs JRC-19 843654122793
KT-LED20A21-O-E26-840-DIM 24 pcs TMJ-80 843654122809
 KT-LED20A21-O-E26-850-DIM 24 pcs QHI-50 843654122816
CATALOG NUMBER BREAKDOWN
1  Keystone Technologies
2  LED Lamp
3  Wattage
4  Lamp Style
5  Omni-Directional
6  Base Type
7  800 Series
8  Color Temperature
KT-LEDXXA21- O -E26-8XX
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8